Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8080  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
CS22 RoHS
Compliant
Transko Cal Crystal Comclok.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Rev 7: 06-23-2025
  ■ SPECIFICATION

<10 Sec <120 Sec
170 ±5°C
  ■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Mode
F:  Fundamental
Stability
00:  ± 100ppm
50:  ± 50ppm
30:  ± 30ppm
25:  ± 25ppm
20:  ± 20ppm
15:  ± 15ppm
10:  ± 10ppm
XX:  Two digit for
        Stability
Options
Q:   AEC-Q200
       Qualified
TR:   Tape and reel
Tolerance @ 25°C
00:  ± 100ppm
50:  ± 50ppm
30:  ± 30ppm
25:  ± 25ppm
20:  ± 20ppm
15:  ± 15ppm
10:  ± 10ppm
XX:  Two digit for Tolerance
Operating Temperature
Load Capacitance
07:  7pF            20:  20pF
08:  8pF            22:  22pF
10:  10pF          24:  24pF
12:  12pF          28:  28pF
16:  16pF          32:  32pF
18:  18pF    S:  Series
Frequency
M:  MHz
CS22 26.000M HM 50 F 08 50 TR
A: -55
B: -50
C: -40
D: -35
E: -30
F: -20
G: -10
H:  0
J: 50
K: 60
M: 70
N: 75
P: 80
Q: 85
R: 90
S: 100
T: 105
U: 125
X:custom
Product series